
M I L I L A N I
S H O P P I N G
C E N T E R
RETAIL & OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE

VIEW VIDEO 
WALKTHROUGH 

OF SPACES

https://bit.ly/MSC-Tour

https://bit.ly/MSC-Tour


PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Mililani Shopping Center is the second largest shopping center in this market drawing customers for its variety of tenants, 
which include Ross Dress For Less, 24-Hour Fitness, Foodland, Starbucks, Jack in the Box, The Shack Restaurant, and 
more! The Center is undergoing a variety of improvements which are to take place throughout the coming years. Be a part 
of the revitalization of this remarkable center as it develops into one of Hawaii’s most unique neighborhood centers.

PROPERTY DETAILS PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Area:  	 Mililani 

TMK: 	 (1) 9-5-21: 6 & 12

Size Available:	 Various Sizes Available

Base Rent:	 Negotiable

CAM:	 Approx. $0.96 - $1.47 PSF/mo

Percentage  Rent:	 8% (excluding office tenants)

Tenant Parking:	 Available

Terms:	 3 – 5 years

TI Allowance:	 Negotiable

•	 High traffic vibrant shopping center 

•	 Surrounded by Mililani’s dense residential 
population

•	 Strong anchor tenants

•	 Lack of viable competition

•	 Innovative and creative landlord

M I L I L A N I  S H O P P I N G  C E N T E R



KAM
EHAM

EHA HIGHW
AY

KIPAPA DRIVE

KUAHELANI AVENUE

J1

3A-1

Stairs

Stairs Stairs

Stairs

Stairs

Stairs

Stairs

DA

BB
Court

D

E1

E1-A
E2

E3

C1 C2-A

C6

C8-A

C8
C10
C11

C12-A

C12
C15

C17

C18
C19
C20

B1-2/B8

B1-8/9

A1

2D 5

3AC
3B
3C
3D
3E

3F

1A
1B

1C

1D

2B 2C 2F 2A

F

B1-12

Po
ol

3A

3F-1 E1

2E

4A

4B4E/F

J1

4D

2A

H

Available 
Drive Thru

C2

B1-14

SITE PLAN

TENANT ROSTER
Suite Tenant
1A Curtis Kamisugi
1B Keku’s Driving Academy
1C Healthy Hands Hawaii
1D Available (1,528 SF)
1E Roy Sakuma
2A Luxe Salon
2B/2C Allan Segawa, DDS
2D Available (636 SF)
2E Hope Chapel
2F Ameriprise Financial
3A US Bowling Association
3A-1 Available (644 SF)
3A-C Aloha Ship & Pack
3B Dragon’s Lair
3C Available (573 SF)
3D Mililani Barbershop
3E Turning Point Chiropractic
3F Turning Point Chiropractic
3F-1 Oceanic Construction
4A Mililani Gastro

Suite Tenant
4B Gentle Dental
4D Refresh Day Spa
4E/F McGraw Bellanca
A1 Keiki Republic
A2-A4 Auto Zone
B1-2/B8 Foodland
B1-8/9 Mililani Restaurant
B1-12 Taesthetics

B1-14 Nakoa Kai Insurance 
Professionals

C1 Paradise Ciders
C2 Leased
C2A Jamba Juice
C6 Hawaii USA
C8 T-Mobile
C8A Subway
C10 Ba-Le
C11 Available (1,313 SF)
C12A Rolls

Suite Tenant
C12 Fantastic Sams
C15 Nagoya Ramen
C17 Maile Chinese Restaurant
C18 Nail Tek
C19 Sushiman
C20 Kawaii Ice Wave
D Ross Stores
DA 24 Hour Fitness
E1 Starbucks
E1-A Blazin Steaks
E2 Hook Orthodontics
E3 Tasty Jerky
G The Shack
H First Hawaiian Bank
J1 Hawaii Pacific Health
5 Goodyear
F American Savings Bank

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS



MEHEULA PARKWAY
TOWN CENTER OF MILILANI

MILILANI HIGH SCHOOL

KAM
EHAM

EHA HIGHW
AY

MILILANI SHOPPING CENTER

NATHAN A. FONG (B)*
Lic# RS-18123
808 523 5555
nathan.fong@colliers.com

220 S. King Street, Suite 1800
Honolulu, Hawaii 96825

808 524 2666
colliers.com

This document/email has been prepared by Colliers for advertising and general information only. Colliers makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of 
any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should 
undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising 
out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers and /or its licensor(s). © 
2025. All rights reserved. This communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing listing agreement. 

KANEOHE

KAPOLEI

HALEIWA

AIEA

MILILANI

WAIKIKI

HONOLULU

DEMOGRAPHICS 1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

Population 20,211 71,651 169,690

Average Household Income $102,946 $109,096 $107,562

Median Age 37.6 yrs 36.8 yrs 36.5 yrs

Bachelor Degree or Higher 4,516 17,721 34,673

GABRIELLE CHOCK (S)
Lic# RS-83065
808 772 7444
gabrielle.chock@colliers.com

mailto:nathan.fong%40colliers.com?subject=
http://www.colliers.com/hawaii
mailto:nathan.fong%40colliers.com?subject=

