



























MILILANI SHOPPING CENTER

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Mililani Shopping Center is the second largest shopping center in this market drawing customers for its variety of tenants, which include Ross Dress For Less, 24-Hour Fitness, Foodland, Starbucks, Jack in the Box, The Shack Restaurant, and more! The Center is undergoing a variety of improvements which are to take place throughout the coming years. Be a part of the revitalization of this remarkable center as it develops into one of Hawaii's most unique neighborhood centers.

PROPERTY DETAILS

Area: Mililani

TMK: (1) 9-5-21: 6 & 12

Size Available: Various Sizes Available

Base Rent: Negotiable

CAM: Approx. \$0.96 - \$1.47 PSF/mo
Percentage Rent: 8% (excluding office tenants)

Tenant Parking: Available
Terms: 3 – 5 vea

Terms: 3 – 5 years
TI Allowance: Negotiable

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- High traffic vibrant shopping center
- Surrounded by Mililani's dense residential population
- Strong anchor tenants
- Lack of viable competition
- Innovative and creative landlord

SITE PLAN



тишиши

Suite	Tenant
1A	Curtis Kamisugi
1B	Keku's Driving Academy
1C	Healthy Hands Hawaii
1D	Available (1,528 SF)
1E	Roy Sakuma
2A	Luxe Salon
2B/2C	Allan Segawa, DDS
2D	Available (636 SF)
2E	Hope Chapel
2F	Ameriprise Financial
3A	US Bowling Association
3A-1	Available (644 SF)
3A-C	Aloha Ship & Pack
3B	Dragon's Lair
3C	Available (573 SF)
3D	Mililani Barbershop
3E	Turning Point Chiropractic
3F	Turning Point Chiropractic
3F-1	Oceanic Construction
4A	Mililani Gastro

Suite	Tenant
4B	Gentle Dental
4D	Refresh Day Spa
4E/F	McGraw Bellanca
A1	Keiki Republic
A2-A4	Auto Zone
B1-2/B8	Foodland
B1-8/9	Mililani Restaurant
B1-12	Taesthetics
B1-14	Nakoa Kai Insurance Professionals
C1	Paradise Ciders
C2	Leased
C2A	Jamba Juice
C6	Hawaii USA
C8	T-Mobile
C8A	Subway
C10	Ba-Le
C11	Available (1,313 SF)
C12A	Rolls

	TENANT ROSTER
Suite	Tenant
C12	Fantastic Sams
C15	Nagoya Ramen
C17	Maile Chinese Restaurant
C18	Nail Tek
C19	Sushiman
C20	Kawaii Ice Wave
D	Ross Stores
DA	24 Hour Fitness
E1	Starbucks
E1-A	Blazin Steaks
E2	Hook Orthodontics
E3	Tasty Jerky
G	The Shack
Н	First Hawaiian Bank
J1	Hawaii Pacific Health
5	Goodyear
F	American Savings Bank



GABRIELLE CHOCK (S) Lic# RS-83065 808 772 7444

NATHAN A. FONG (B)*
Lic# RS-18123
808 523 5555
pathan fong@colliers.com

220 S. King Street, Suite 1800 Honolulu, Hawaii 9682 808 524 2660 colliers con



Accelerating success.

This document/email has been prepared by Colliers for advertising and general information only. Colliers makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers and /or its licensor(s). (2025. All rights reserved. This communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing listing agreement.